American Legion Post 1776, Williamsburg

Intake Process Please mail Ameircan Legion Colonial Post 1776. Self Refer Yes American Legion Department of Virginia <u>https://valegion.org/</u> <u>http://www.post1776.org/index.cfm</u> <u>https://www.facebook.com/amleg1776/</u>

PO Box 445 23127 VA United States

The American Legion is the nation's largest veterans wartime service organization. The services provided include help with VA claims, assistance in finding employment, support for current members of the military, and financial assistance.

Meets on the fourth Tuesday of each month at 7:00 pm in Five Brothers Pancake and Steakhouse.

Visit The <u>American Legion Department of Virginia</u> website for more service information.

Service Area(s) Williamsburg City